
Sekolah Rendah Rivervale 

Bahasa Melayu Asas 

Darjah 6 

CA 2017 

Kertas Bahagian Item Jumlah Soalan Markah 

 

1 

(30 min) 

 

 

Penggunaan Bahasa 

dan  Kefahaman 

membaca :- 

 Bahasa 

 Kefahaman 1 

 Kefahaman 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MCQ 

MCQ 

MCQ dan FIB 

 

 

 

 

5 

2 

3 

 

 

 

 

(10) 

 

 

 

 

5 

4 

6 

 

 

 

 

(15) 

2 

(10 min) 

 

 

 

Lisan  

 

 

  

 

1 Bacaan Lantang 

 

 

Lisan 

 

1 

 

15 

       

2 Perbualan 

(e video) 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 40 

 

(55) 

  

 

 


